COPPA ITALIA ENDURO

Enduro Nazionale

(o)

f Genova
PJMN?:; portofino Bike IEP
S. Margherita L. (GE), 22-23/10/16
ID 124081
CLASSIFICA: PS1 - RIVER ROCKS
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG NETTO DIST.
1 1 ITA19851202 MILIVINTI Marco EL 85 GB RIFAR MONDRAKER ASD AG 532.78
2 4 ITA19950612 RAIMONDI Matteo UN 95 TEAMLOCCA AG 5'38.54 5.76
3 3 ITA19790728 SOTTOCORNOLA Davide EL 79 CICOBIKES- DSB-NONSOLO AG 544.13 11.35
4 7 ITA19911128 GAMENARA Andrea EL 91 ANCILLOTTI FACTORY TEA AG 545.54 12.76
5 10 ITA19930919 D'AROMA Giovanni EL 93 BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION AG 5'48.07 15.29
6 6 ITA19920705 LUPATO Denny EL 92 TEAM CINGOLANI TREK AG 6'01.37 28.59
7 2 ITA19891012 LUPATO Alex EL 89 TEAM CINGOLANI TREK AG 6'03.85 31.07
8 14 ITA19930710  GUGLIELMUCCI Luca EL 93 TRACCE TEAM AG 6'06.28 33.50
9 12 I1TA19990728 MARTINELLI Simone JU 99 CICOBIKES- DSB-NONSOLO AG 6'09.09 36.31
10 124 1TA19930916 VIGNONE Andrea EMT 93 RIVIERAOUTDOOR MA 6'09.20 36.42
11 37 ITA19960115  ZUNINO Mattia EMT 96 BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION MA 6'14.46 41.68
12 15 ITA19720905 GENNESI Alessandro M3 72 A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGUL MA 6'20.21 47.43
13 9 ITA19940513 DODINO Giacomo EMT 94 ASD CALICE BIKE MA 6'26.51 53.73
14 16 1TA19970213 DONGO Christian UN 97 BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION AG 6'26.55 53.77
15 11 ITA19860427 TONIATI Andrea ML 86 CICOBIKES- DSB-NONSOLO MA 6'26.81 54.03
16 46 ITA19991011  MASCELLANI Mattia Ju 99 BICI CLUB 2000 AG 627.26 54.48
17 120 I1TA19920227 POLI Matteo EMT 92 G.S.CRAZY BIKERS OREZZ MA 6'27.36 54.58
18 32 ITA19840330 GIUBILATO Federico ML 84 A.S.D REUNION DH TEAM MA 6'28.33 55.55
19 5 ITA19910314 BRESCIA Simone EMT 91 TEAMBIKE O' CLOCK OVE MA 6'31.14 58.36
20 85 FRA19610507 BONIFAY Patrick M6 61 Team Massilia Bike Sys MA 6'33.11 1'00.33
21 22 ITA19951114  ARCHETTI Alessio EMT 95 GB RIFAR MONDRAKER ASD MA 6'35.27 1'02.49
22 132 ITA19910718  BENINI Andrea EMT 91 MTB BENINI NOVARA MA 6'36.22 1'03.44
23 24 |TA19870319 BALESTRACCI Stefano EL 87 TEAM SCOUT/NUKEPROOF AG 6 37.27 1'04.49
24 152 ITA19980715 BIANCHI Michele Ju 98 Team Norco C4 rider tr AG 6'39.36 1'06.58
25 41 I1TA19961213 BIANCHETTI Robin EMT 96 ASD GARDASPORT MA 6'42.03 1'09.25
26 23 1TA19981128 MENEGATTI Michele JU 98 TEAM TODESCO AG 6'43.54 1'10.76
27 25 ITA19850710  VERCELLI Alessio ML 85 TEAMLOCCA MA 6'44.10 111.32
28 117 1TA19910610 BENEDETTI Giorgio EMT 91 G.S.CRAZY BIKERS OREZZ MA 6'46.24 1'13.46
29 38 [TA19740816 SABBIA Andrea M3 74 ALPINA-BIKECAFE MA 6'47.11 1'14.33
30 27 ITA19970318 TERRAROSSA Igor UN 97 A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGUL AG 6'47.14 1'14.36
31 8 ITA19700602 ROTA Stefano \Y/%3 70 TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK OVE MA 6'50.45 1'17.67
32 52 ITA19670422  GOTTARDI Fabio M4 67 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK MA 6'50.93 1'18.15
33 110 ITA19700709  BOTTINELLI Gerardo M4 70 TEAMLOCCA MA 6'51.17 1'18.39
34 68 [TA19980209 ANDREANI Alessio JU 98 REMO TEAM AG 6'51.46 1'18.68
55 154 UISP 1603578 POLO Matteo Giulio M3 75 PLEINAIRMTB ASD MA 6'51.68 1'18.90
36 42 ITA19861114 BERTOCCHI Luca M1 86 G.S.CRAZY BIKERS OREZZ MA 6'52.97 1'20.19
37 13 ITA19800331 BONAROTTI Alessandro M2 80 BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION MA 6'54.12 121.34
38 56 ITA19760413 FUGAZZ Sergio M3 76 TEAM BLU BELGA MA 6'55.59 122.81
39 45 ITA19990903 BRESCIA Jacopo Ju 99 TEAM VVF AG 6'56.08 1'23.30
40 86 FRA19660207 BOSCA Marc V] 66 Team Massilia Bike Sys MA 6'56.78 1' 24.00
41 33 ITA19980618 GENNESI Matteo JU 98 A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGUL AG 6'56.93 1'24.15
42 31 ITA19600331 BARONI Francesco M6 60 CICOBIKES- DSB-NONSOLO MA 6'58.20 1'25.42
43 55 ITA19840220 BAZZANI Luca ML 84 TEAM BLU BELGA MA 6'58.24 1'25.46
44 43 1TA19861227 CACCIA Roberto M1 86 G.S.CRAZY BIKERS OREZZ MA 6'58.53 1'25.75
45 78 ITA19740317 DARICO Simone M3 74 GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A.S. MA 6'58.94 1'26.16
46 47 1TA19931013 BACIGALUPO Matteo EMT 93 TEAM VVF MA 6'59.03 1'26.25
47 26 1TA19991007 SIRI Luca JU 99 BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION AG 7'01.03 1'28.25
48 155 017735 GANDINO Matteo EMT e%8 MA 702.39 1'29.61
49 17 1TA19820518 MENOZZ Francesco ML 82 PEDRON CYCLES RACING MA 7 03.40 1'30.62
50 87 FRA19681005 LE GARREC Christophe M4 68 Team Massilia Bike Sys MA 7'03.64 1'30.86
51 71 ITA19781129 VANNUCCI Lorenzo M2 78 ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A MA 7 06.46 1'33.68
52 35 ITA19800716 LORENZI Cristian M2 80 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK MA 708.23 1'35.45
53 127 1TA19910916 PREMOLI Luca EMT 91 MTB BENINI NOVARA MA 7'08.90 1'36.12
54 69 [TA19690129 MARCHESE Francesco ma 69 REMO TEAM MA 712.58 1'39.80
55 143 1TA19801120 CESARETTI Lorenzo M2 80 PGV BIKING A.S.D. MA 7 14.67 1'41.89
56 107 ITA19970311 FRANCESCHI Yari EMT 97 BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION MA 715.12 1'42.34
57 114 1TA19890202 STELLADORO Denis EMT 89 ASD MAD WHEELS MA 716.32 1'43.54
58 79 I1TA19690908 PIAZZA Lorenzo w4 69 TEAMLOCCA MA 7'18.33 1'45.55
59 145 1TA19980501 CUNEO Giulio JU 98 TEAM VVF AG 7'20.37 1'47.59
60 76 ITA19890327 ZANELLO Alessandro EMT 89 GUIDI - ROSASBIKE A.S. MA 722.38 1'49.60
61 130 I1TA19910225 BOTTINELLI Christian EMT 91 MTB BENINI NOVARA MA 722.49 1'49.71
62 140 1TA19641015 GALLI Rolando M5 64 ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A MA 7 23.06 1'50.28
63 141 ITA19800618 ARMINO Francesco M2 80 PGV BIKING A.S.D. MA 7'24.69 1'51.91
64 60 ITA19870722 MALTESE Daniele EMT 87 MYSTICFREERIDE ASD MA 7'27.58 1'54.80
65 53 ITA19861204 SEGATORI Mario Domenico M1 86 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK MA 727.95 1'55.17
66 75 1TA19650402 PRINO Filippo M5 65 TEAM LOCCA MA 7'28.60 1'55.82
67 301 ITA19910604 ROSSIN Laura DE 91 BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION AG 732.01 1'59.23
68 300 ITA19940114 DE LEO Sara DE 94 ANCILLOTTI FACTORY TEA AG 735.16 202.38
69 77 1TA19640203 LUPATO Fulvio M5 64 TEAM CINGOLANI TREK MA 7'39.12 2'06.34
70 59 [TA19880808 VASSALLI Giorgio EMT 88 MYSTICFREERIDE ASD MA 746.76 2'13.98
71 109 ITA19960222 LAGOMARSINO Davide EMT 96 BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION MA 747.91 2'15.13
72 144 1TA19871219 SCACCIOTTI Emanuele EMT 87 TEAM GOOD BIKE - SAVON MA 7'51.17 2'18.39
73 44 |TA19620523  ROCCHI Andrea Bruno M5 62 TEAMBIKE O CLOCK OVE MA 7'51.51 218.73
74 146 ITA19811008  ALFEO Sandro M2 81 BLACK ARROWS-MTB HERIN MA 751.63 218.85
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POS

NUM LICENZA

ITA19750226
ITA19701128
ITA19791104
ITA19880712
TG017736
ITA19750413
TG017737
ITA19670808
ITA19810321
ITA19750917
ITA19791225
ITA19980302
ITA19980721
ITA19910706
ITA19841226
ITA19801210
ITA19701112
ITA19810808
ACSI 7807782
1TA19910602
ITA19740430
ITA19881128
ITA19740919
ITA19890805
UISP 1612425
1TA19910201
ITA19911229
ITA19701004
ITA19760405
ITA19621031
ITA19750819
ITA19661005
ITA19690329
ITA19740421

CONCORRENTE

MAGNANI Massimo
ZUNINO Giovanni
BALDRIGHI Nicola
CHIODI Paolo
VAGNI Daniel
LECCO Gianandrea
MAFFEIS Mauro
BELOTTI Sergio
CARDINALI Alessandro
SCHIAFFINO Mirko
VILLA Nicola
BARDINA Andrea
ALOIA Luca
PASTORE Marta
BERBENNI Piero
PIROVANO Claudio
COMMOD Guglielmo
BIANCHI Dario
GUALDI Alessandro
MIANO Andrea
CARRARA CASTELLI Frances
RAVAIOLI Gaia
OSIO Chato

DI SANZO Massimo
AVRIL Simone
RIOLFO Rachele
GALLI Alessio
VALSECCHI Roberto
PALETTI Paolo
BERNABO' Giorgio
POLETTI Brian
FONTANA Luca
ROTA Gianluigi
PULVIRENTI FILADELFO Mar
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91
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74

91
91
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62
75
66
69
74

MOTOCLUB

TEAM BLU BELGA

TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK OVE
MYSTICFREERIDE ASD
MYSTICFREERIDE ASD

MYSTICFREERIDE ASD

GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK
PGV BIKING A.S.D.

TEAM VVF

G.S.CRAZY BIKERS OREZZ
ASD CONDOR TEAM
SCUOLAMTB FLOWERBIKE
TEAM BIKE O' CLOCK OVE
MYSTICFREERIDE ASD
G.S.CRAZY BIKERS OREZZ
VTT ARNAD

ABETONE GRAVITY TEAM A
ASD. CRAZY BIKERS OREZ
TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
G.S.CRAZY BIKERS OREZZ
BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
TEAM LOCCA

MTB BENINI NOVARA
PLEINAIRMTB ASD

A.S.D. AS PRIERO

MTB BENINI NOVARA
CICOBIKES- DSB-NONSOLO
MTB BENINI NOVARA

BIKE GARAGE REVOLUTION
CICOBIKES- DSB-NONSOLO
GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK
MYSTICFREERIDE ASD
TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

MOTO

CAT REG
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NETTO

7'52.51
7'56.83
7'58.53
7'59.89
8'00.42
8 04.76
8'09.68
811.03
816.11
8'16.50
816.89
817.04
819.43
8'20.63
824.09
825.90
826.39
827.75
8'28.65
8'40.00
857.00
857.89
9'16.45
10'11.52
10'15.21
10'23.68
10'24.79
10'37.13
10'45.19
10'47.38
11'31.46
12'01.85
12'07.07
13'25.33
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DIST.

2'19.73
2'24.05
2'25.75
22711
227.64
2'31.98
2'36.90
2'38.25
2'43.33
243.72
244.11
2'44.26
2'46.65
2'47.85
25131
2'53.12
2'53.61
2'54.97
2'55.87
307.22
324.22
32511
343.67
438.74
442.43
4'50.90
452.01
5'04.35
51241
5'14.60
5'58.68
6'29.07
6'34.29
7'52.55




